01 Nisan 1984 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BAHADIR.1(1)

2 ARSLANBEY(2)
3 ELHAN.1(3)
4 TULYAD(4)
5 SERHANBEY(5)
6 UNSAL2(6)

7 ATIG(T)

Yas
Syaa

4yaa
6yaa
Syka
8yda
4dyaa

dyka

Yans Sonuglarn

1.)2.500 ¢
1.)500 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SEKLAVL31 - VEBRUKEG5

DORUHAN - ZBHRA 45

DORUHAN - SEYYARE27

TULYAR- FAZILA.18

SEKLAVI.31 - KEVIYETULIRAK 18
HLALUZZAMAN.25 - KEMYETULIRAK 26

UGURBEY - KEMIYETULIRAK 16

G3

Siklet
60,5

58
60,5
60,5
60,5
58

58

2.)1.000 ¢
2)200 ¢

Jokey
KYILDIZ

AGZDENIZ
I.CAK
MYUKSEL
S.AKDI
CAYDIN

SOKUMUS

kg, 1600 Kum
3.)500 ¢
3)100 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii
H AYIK
O DEGIRMENCI
C TURKMENOGLU

N. AKUYUMCIYAN
E EVRE
C CELIKER

HAYIK

Derece
1.51.66

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

izmir Hipdromu (29. Yans Giinii)

4)250 ¢
4)50 4

Gy AGF St Fark GGk. HP

225 1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0



